
K-8 BELL 

SCHEDULE
Period

Homeroom 

8:15-8:30 

1                          

8:35-9:13

2                          

9:15 - 9:52

3                          

9:54 - 10:31

4                        

10:33 - 11:10

5                          

11:12 - 11:43

6                          

11:45 - 12:10

7                          

12:12 - 12:49

8                         

12:51 - 1:28

9                           

1:30 - 2:07

10                           

2:09 - 2:45

Homeroom   

2:47 - 2:55


